
Bowl
0.6 l - light green & blue

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

light green & blue

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per euro pallet: 
Pieces per euro pallet:
Box dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Pad printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

196 pcs
16 pcs
3 136 pcs
400 x 600 x 430
2.3 m

none
0,760 l
none

66.0 g
14.1 kg
250.0 kg

588 pcs
80.0 mm
20.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

55.0 mm
157.0 mm
120.0 mm

Bowl in different sizes: 0.9 l & 1.3 l

product data sheet



Bowl
0.9 l - light green & blue

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

light green & blue

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per euro pallet: 
Pieces per euro pallet:
Box dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Pad printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

182 pcs
16 pcs
2 912 pcs
400 x 600 x 430
2.3 m

none
1,060 l
none

82.0 g
16.0 kg
281.8 kg

546 pcs
80.0 mm
40.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

77.0 mm
157.0 mm
120.0 mm

Bowl in different sizes: 0.6 l & 1.3 l

product data sheet



Bowl
1.3 l - light green & blue

Material:

Packaging units:

Weight: Printability:

light green & blue

Gauge marking: 
Max. filling volume: 
CE mark:

Cardboard box: 
Boxes per euro pallet: 
Pieces per euro pallet:
Box dimensions:
Pallet height:

Piece:
Cardboard box:
Euro Pallet:

Pad printing as of:
Width of advertising space:
Height of advertising space:

www cupconcept com

108 pcs
16 pcs
1 728 pcs
400 x 600 x 430
2.3 m

none
1,700 l
none

118.0 g
13.9 kg
246.9 kg

540 pcs
80.0 mm
30.0 mm

Dimensions:
Height:  
Ø top: 
Ø bottom:

64.0 mm
204.0 mm
160.0 mm

Bowl in different sizes: 0.6 l & 0.9 l

product data sheet


